Description

Cardboard

Resi $5.11

Residential - extra bag/cart
all commodities

Less than 32-gallons

32-gallons

64-gallons

96-gallons

Apartment - extra bag/cart
all commodities

Less than 32-gallons
32-gallons
64-gallons

96-gallons
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Price

Mon-Fri

Apt $5.11  $15.37

Mon-Fri

$2.29
$4.58
$9.16

$13.74

$4.39
$8.79
$17.57

$26.36

Commercial - extra bag or cart

all commodities

32-gallons

64-gallons

96-gallons

$16.18
$30.86

$43.50

Maintenance/Cart Replacement

Cart replacement
Container exchange

Compactor wash out

$117.00

$240.00

$357.50

$143.00 per hour with 2.5 hour minimum

Commercial Cardboard

Saturday
$17.67

Saturday

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

$7.69
$15.38
$30.75

$46.13

$21.84
$41.66

$58.73

n/a
n/a

n/a

Sunday
$19.98

Sunday

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

$12.08
$24.16
$48.33

$72.49

$29.12
$55.55

$78.30

n/a
n/a

n/a



