## Recology Golden Gate Recology Sunset Scavenger

Extra Services Price Sheet July 1, 2019

<u>Description</u>	<u>Price</u>		
<u>Cardboard</u>	<u>Mon-Fri</u>	<u>Commercial Cardboard</u> <u>Saturday</u>	<u>Sunday</u>
Resi \$5.11 Apt \$	\$5.11 \$15.37	\$17.67	\$19.98
Residential - extra bag/cart all commodities	<u>Mon-Fri</u>	<u>Saturday</u>	<u>Sunday</u>
Less than 32-gallons	\$2.29	n/a	n/a
32-gallons	\$4.58	n/a	n/a
64-gallons	\$9.16	n/a	n/a
96-gallons	\$13.74	n/a	n/a
Apartment - extra bag/cart all commodities			
Less than 32-gallons	\$4.39	\$7.69	\$12.08
32-gallons	\$8.79	\$15.38	\$24.16
64-gallons	\$17.57	\$30.75	\$48.33
96-gallons	\$26.36	\$46.13	\$72.49
Commercial - extra bag or cart all commodities			
32-gallons	\$16.18	\$21.84	\$29.12
64-gallons	\$30.86	\$41.66	\$55.55
96-gallons	\$43.50	\$58.73	\$78.30
Maintenance/Cart Replacement			
Cart replacement	\$117.00	n/a	n/a
Container exchange	\$240.00	n/a	n/a
Compactor wash out	\$357.50 \$143.00	n/a per hour with 2.5 hour minimum	n/a